259F.A.T. P.I.G. EDITION 4
THREADED ROD CUTTERS
Material
Number Style
Capacity
Diameter (mm) Pitch (TPI)
HITTRC8 Single Head 8 1.25
HITTRC10 Single Head 10 1.50
HITTRC0810 Double Head 8 & 10 1.25 & 1.50
HITTRC1210 Double Head 10 & 12 1.50 & 1.75
 - A must for construction sites
where threaded rods are
used to secure pipe, conduit
sprinkler systems, ductwork,
lighting, ceiling and many other
construction applications
 - Cuts fast, clean, with precision
and eliminates grinding, filing
and thread restoring
 - Replacement dies
available
 - Made in Japan
 - Recommended for heavy duty use
 - Short cutting edge to cut through chain links, high tensile bolts,
rods and high tensile wire for pre-stressed concrete
 - Replacement heads available
 - Made in Japan
HIGH TENSILE BOLT CUTTERS - RED JAW
Material Number Length
Capacity
Hard Metal  High Tensile
HITNBC0300H 300mm 4mm 4mm
HITNBC0350H 350mm 5mm 5mm
HITNBC0450H 450mm 6mm 5.5mm
HITNBC0600H 600mm 8mm 7mm
HITNBC0750H 750mm 9mm 8mm
HITNBC0900H 900mm 10mm 9mm
HITNBC1050H 1050mm 11mm 10mm
 - Specially designed for cutting extra hard steel concrete mesh
 - Small cutting head provides easy access into restricted spaces
 - Length: 800mm, Capacity: High Tensile 8mm
 - Made in Japan